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Trat A

Meno

Miki

Pepo Viskup
Michal Pavelek
Miro Smikal
Cesnek

Michal Moravec
Terezka Miklusova
Jozef Cierny
Timon Németh
Tamarka MikluSova
Zofka Kovacova
Anna S.

Ela Vojtkova

Mato Urban
Daniel Paulik
Michal Urban
Matus Trnovec
Antony Vojtko
Matej Moravec

Trat B

Meno

Brona

Tomas Janoska
Paul Grun

M. Bartak

M. Staples

Olga Lago

Terezka Smelikova
Miro Smikal
Veronika Prutkayova
Branislava Téthova
Cesnek

Staples

Katka Cully

Hana Rakusova
Nemethova

Sabela

Martin Karala

Cintorin kontrol — Mikulas 2010

Cas
0:46
1:00
1:22
1:32
1:33
1:41
1:43
1.55
3:25
3:28
3:35
3:36
4:00
4:00
4:23
4:52
disk
disk
disk

Cas
1:12
1:17
1:18
1:31
1:33
1:34
1:48
1:48
1:51
1:52
1:53
2:10
2:32
2:40
2:44
2:47
2:55
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
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Kokavcova
Kokavec

Matej Bursik
Miroslav Kobela
Monika Mikulcova
Simona Paterova
Vojtkovci

Hanka Rakusova
Lukas Mikulec
Tomas Moravek
Terezka Schenkova
Andi Cully

Katka Kovacova
Danda Trnovcova
Paulina Paterova
Ivana Kasalova

Trat C

Meno

Matej Moravec
Rado Jonas

M. Bukovac
Imrich Gulhi
Cesnek

Peter Bencura
Jozko

Elias

Miso Pavelek
Misko

Rasto Dokupil
Marek Urban
Monika Urbanova
Marina Bursikova
Lucia Kasalova
Matej Bursik
Samuel Paulik
Martinka Machackova
Juraj Bencura
Samko Dokupil
Martin Bednarik
Lucia Kasalova
David Paulik

3:12
3:15
3:46
3:48
3:50
3:57
4:05
4:37
5:20
5:35
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk

Cas
1:00
1:00
1:02
1:24
1:35
1:35
1:38
1:41
1:45
1:45
1:51
2:15
2:18
2:48
3:08
4:56
5:33
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
disk
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